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Career Resources – Media, Film & TV Production 
The following resources will help you learn more about career options in media, film and TV production sectors, and 
websites to find jobs and a list of companies in the industries.  

Selected Books (available at CaPS) 
The following books provides tips, strategies and career options in the media sector.   

 Careers in media & communication 
 Hollywood game plan: How to land a job in film, TV and digital entertainment 
 Media career guide: preparing for jobs in the 21st century 
 Opportunities in film careers 
 Secrets of breaking into the film and TV business: Tools and tricks for today’s 

directors, writers, and actors 
 Setlife: A guide to getting a job in film (and keeping it) 
 Guide to Working in Canadian Factual TV Production (PDF)  

Job Search Websites  
The following websites post jobs, internships, and volunteering positions. 

Film Production / Entertainment 
Entertainment One https://careers-entertainmentone.icims.com/jobs/  
Entertainment Careers https://www.entertainmentcareers.net/ 
Film Studies Association of Canada – Jobs http://www.filmstudies.ca/category/news/jobs 
Mandy https://www.mandy.com/jobs 
Production Hub https://www.productionhub.com/jobs 
The Creative Mind Group https://thecreativemindgroup.com/jobs/ 
Media Intelligence (Recruitment Service) http://www.mediaintelligence.ca/ 

Arts / Culture / Heritage 
Artère Baillard http://www.artere.qc.ca/babillard/?c=1284 
Artsboard https://pact.ca/artsboard/ 
BC Alliance for Arts + Culture https://www.allianceforarts.com/job-board 
CITT/ICTS Jobs https://www.citt.org/cgi/page.cgi/job_board.html 
Culture Works https://www.cultureworks.ca/ 
Jobs in Heritage https://museums.ca/client/career/careers.html 
Work in Culture https://www.workinculture.ca/the-job-board.aspx?page=3 
Heritage Portal (Europe) http://www.heritageportal.eu/Resources/Vacancies/ 

Media / Communication  
Espresso Jobs https://espresso-jobs.com/en/jobs/ 
Masthead http://www.mastheadonline.com/jobs/ 
Media Careers https://www.mediacareers.ca/ 
Media Job Search Canada https://www.mediajobsearchcanada.com/ 
Playback http://playbackonline.ca/careers/ 
Planète emplois https://planete-emplois.com/ 
Media Bistro https://www.mediabistro.com/jobs/openings/ 
Media Match https://www.media-match.com/usa/media/jobsboard.php 
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Company Directories 
The following links provide a list of companies/organizations in film/TV production and related fields. 

 Qui Fait Quoi: guide source annuel (This guide is available at CaPS)  
A directory of film, TV, and culture related industry in Québec.   

 Canadian Culture and Communications Database (Canadashow.com) 
http://www.canadashow.com/ 
multimedia service/companies in Canada.  Categories: Broadcasting, 
communications, diffusion, film/TV, multimedia, music, stage, etc. 

 Multimedia Directory (Lien multimedia) 
http://www.lienmultimedia.com/?page=guide-index 
List of multimedia companies in Quebec (In French). 

 Production Companies (Production Hub)  
https://www.productionhub.com/directory/section/production-companies 
Production companies in the USA, Canada and international countries. Categories: Commercial production, 
film production, TV production, Documentary production, Medical and pharma videos, etc.  

 Film, TV & Theatre Production Service Providers (Mandy.com)  
https://www.mandy.com/services/service-providers 
Searchable database including location services, production companies, audio facilities, film/theatres 
equipment rental, web/multimedia design and post-production services.  

 Agents Directory (ACTRA Toronto) https://www.actratoronto.com/performers/agents-directory/ 
List of talent recruitment agencies in Toronto area.   

 Motion Picture, TV, and Theatre Directory http://mpe.net/ 
An online directory (USA) of products and services in film, television, and theatrical production. 

 Professional Association of Canadian Theatres Listing https://pact.ca/community-networks/our-members/ 
A list of theatres across Canada. 

 Film Industry Organizations and Co-ops in Canada (Queen’s University) 
https://www.queensu.ca/filmandmedia/other-resources/film-industry-organizations-and-co-ops 
List of Canadian and international resources, including, TV resources and programs, graduate programs in 
film and media, film distribution and film festivals, film producers and services, etc. 

Funding 
These websites list funding opportunities or programs across Canada.  
 Artère – Financement http://www.artere.qc.ca/financement/ 
 Canada Council for the Arts – Grants http://www.filmstudies.ca/gradute-students 
 Canada Media Fund – Programs https://www.cmf-fmc.ca/programs-deadlines/programs 
 Canadian Media Producers Assocation – Funding Opportunities https://cmpa.ca/funding-opportunities/ 
 Professional Association of Canadian Theatres – Funding https://pact.ca/services-support/funding/ 
 Quebecor Fund https://www.fondsquebecor.ca/en/about/about-the-quebecor-fund/ 
 Telefilm Canada – Talent to Watch Program https://telefilm.ca/en/financing/talent-to-watch 

 

This handout is available at:   
What can I do with my studies? (http://www.mcgill.ca/caps/discipline) -> Media, Film and TV Production 
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